
               OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Sage Riders Race 1             

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1608.00, Rider count = 67          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.875, Placings =  6, Pool = $  482.40                       

     2D Time = 18.375, Placings =  9, Pool = $  434.16                       

     3D Time = 18.875, Placings = 21, Pool = $  369.84                       

     4D Time = 19.875, Placings = 25, Pool = $  321.60                       

                     Not Placed = 6                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.875 $193.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

   2nd 18.080 $145.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   3rd 18.122 $ 96.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   4th 18.245 $ 48.00         KYLEE SEPT on KOOL LITTLE DOOLEY               

   5th 18.293                 KEBI SMITH on THE STREAKIN RUNNER              

   6th 18.322                 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.438 $174.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

   2nd 18.476 $130.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   3rd 18.477 $ 87.00         VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   4th 18.487 $ 43.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   5th 18.502                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

   6th 18.706                 KRIS VILAS on PAYDAY EASY CHARGE               

   7th 18.748                 CHALEE HARMS on WOODY                          

   8th 18.782                 DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

   9th 18.870                 SHANNON ELLIG on ZZ DOCS LIL TIGE              

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.903 $148.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   2nd 18.939 $111.00         NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

   3rd 18.958 $ 74.00         RAELYNN ROESLER on CHUNK OF CASH PIE           

   4th 19.014 $ 37.00         JAMIE ZINGG on ATHENAS ALEXANDRA               

   5th 19.030                 RAYNA RICE on ROSIE                            

   6th 19.078                 LEXI SEBASTIAN on CHARLY                       

   7th 19.119                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   8th 19.124         *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   9th 19.192                 CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

  10th 19.205                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

  11th 19.225                 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

  12th 19.254                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

  13th 19.401                 PAISLEY BICE on PISTOL                         

  14th 19.424                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

  15th 19.426                 RACHAEL GILBERT on LDR FLITS PENNY             

  16th 19.477                 LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

  17th 19.498                 JILL FERDINA on DAPHNE DE GUY                  

  18th 19.623                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO                

  19th 19.633                 ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

  20th 19.728                 EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

  21st 19.839                 KYLEE SEPT on ROUGE PLAYBOY                    

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.911 $129.00         ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

   2nd 19.915 $ 96.00         DARCIE GLADE on EVIE                           

   3rd 19.943 $ 64.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          

   4th 19.957 $ 32.00 Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              



   5th 20.229                 MICKIE STUART on CHICKEE                       

   6th 20.342                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

   7th 20.553                 JOSIE GOGGIN on PEACH                          

Tie    20.553                 DEB MADISON on OLIVE                           

   9th 20.559                 KALI SEVERE on FIONA                           

  10th 20.583         *       Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

  11th 20.790                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

  12th 20.973                 JILL FERDINA on TR AS GOOD AS DASH             

  13th 21.077                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

  14th 21.137                 JAMIE ZINGG on INTIMIDATING DALE               

  15th 21.141                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

  16th 21.354                 JAMIE ZINGG on JRS CRUISIN TO A WIN            

  17th 21.361                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

  18th 21.754                 JOSIE GOGGIN on SISTER                         

  19th 21.793                 ODESSA GLADE on BAILEY MY WAY                  

  20th 22.033         Member  LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA               

  21st 22.214                 BERGEN MAHER on FOGGS WINCHESTER               

  22nd 22.642                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

  23rd 23.774                 NIKI WITCHER on LITTLE JAEBAR                  

  24th 24.841                 ASHLEY LEE on HILTONS TRIP TA FAME             

  25th 27.013                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    900.000         Member LAUREN FISCHER on DR. DANNY                    

N/T    900.000                KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

N/T    917.825                CHALEE HARMS on CUSTER                         

N/T    918.664                KATHY SCHAFFER on TIVS COWGIRL                 

N/T    918.878                JAMIE ZINGG on COME GET IT BAE                 

N/T    920.068                CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   
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             OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Sage Riders race 1           

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   288.00, Rider count = 18          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.122, Placings =  6, Pool = $  144.00                       

     2D Time = 18.622, Placings =  3, Pool = $   86.40                       

     3D Time = 19.122, Placings =  8, Pool = $   57.60                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.122 $ 86.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 18.293 $ 58.00         KEBI SMITH on THE STREAKIN RUNNER              

   3rd 18.476                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   4th 18.477                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   5th 18.487                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   6th 18.502                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.782 $ 52.00         DONNA IDLAND on HOLY DASH ARRAY                

   2nd 18.903 $ 35.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   3rd 19.030                 RAYNA RICE on ROSIE                            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 19.124 $ 35.00 *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   2nd 19.205 $ 23.00         CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   3rd 19.254                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   4th 19.623                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

   5th 19.943                 CHARELL SCHILLO on Scoutin Four Lions          



   6th 19.957         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   7th 20.553                 DEB MADISON on OLIVE                           

   8th 20.583         *       Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

N/T    918.664                KATHY SCHAFFER on TIVS COWGIRL                 
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              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Sage Riders race 1           

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.00, Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.748, Placings =  1, Pool = $   96.00                       

     2D Time = 19.248, Placings =  4, Pool = $   57.60                       

     3D Time = 20.248, Placings =  5, Pool = $   38.40                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.748 $ 96.00         CHALEE HARMS on WOODY                          

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 19.401 $ 58.00         PAISLEY BICE on PISTOL                         

   2nd 19.424                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   3rd 19.728                 EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

   4th 19.891                 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 20.995 $ 38.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 21.077                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

   3rd 21.793                 ODESSA GLADE on BAILEY MY WAY                  

   4th 22.214                 BERGEN MAHER on FOGGS WINCHESTER               

   5th 36.592                 SABRINA WILLSON on CURLY BILL                  

N/T    917.825                CHALEE HARMS on CUSTER                         

N/T    920.068                CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   
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             OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Sage Riders race 1           

                                                                                

Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $    88.00, Rider count = 11          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 20.995, Placings = 11, Pool = $   88.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 20.995 $ 17.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 24.065 $ 15.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   3rd 28.926 $ 12.00         TINLEE WITCHER on SCOOTER                      

   4th 36.741 $ 11.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   5th 40.647 $  8.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   6th 41.274 $  6.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   7th 67.582 $  5.00         KAYLEE LEININGER on UGG                        

   8th 69.966 $  4.00         WILLOW MURNION on PAINT                        

   9th 70.179 $  4.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

  10th 78.461 $  3.00         PAIZLEY DANIELS on ASHLEYS JET CHARGER         

  11th 85.531 $  3.00         WILLOW DANIELS on ASHLEYS JET CHARGER          
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               OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Sage Riders Race 2             

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   720.00, Rider count = 30          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.755, Placings =  3, Pool = $  216.00                       

     2D Time = 18.255, Placings =  1, Pool = $  194.40                       

     3D Time = 18.755, Placings = 11, Pool = $  165.60                       

     4D Time = 19.755, Placings = 14, Pool = $  144.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.755 $ 93.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 17.937 $ 71.00         KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   3rd 18.065 $ 52.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.693 $194.00         JOSIE GOGGIN on PEACH                          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.902 $ 71.00         VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   2nd 18.960 $ 55.00         KYLEE SEPT on KOOL LITTLE DOOLEY               

   3rd 19.188 $ 40.00         JOSIE GOGGIN on SISTER                         

   4th 19.254                 LEXI SEBASTIAN on CHARLY                       

   5th 19.305                 BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   6th 19.372                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   7th 19.401                 EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

   8th 19.451         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   9th 19.586                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               

  10th 19.629                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

  11th 19.670                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.827 $ 62.00         NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

   2nd 19.853 $ 48.00         RACHAEL GILBERT on LDR FLITS PENNY             

   3rd 19.970 $ 35.00         KYLEE SEPT on ROUGE PLAYBOY                    

   4th 20.076                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

   5th 20.116                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   6th 20.304                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

   7th 20.338                 ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   8th 20.591                 LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

   9th 20.622                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

  10th 22.045                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

  11th 23.464                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

  12th 24.156                 LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

  13th 25.231                 BERGEN MAHER on FOGGS WINCHESTER               

  14th 30.831                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    919.642                KALI SEVERE on FIONA                           

                                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



7:47 PM 08/14/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

             OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Sage Riders Race 2           

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    80.00, Rider count = 5           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.755, Placings =  1, Pool = $   52.00                       

     2D Time = 18.255, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 18.755, Placings =  4, Pool = $   28.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.755 $ 52.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.902 $ 28.00         VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

   2nd 19.372                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   3rd 19.451         Yes     BRENDA KARTEVOLD on SAMMY JOE RAT              

   4th 19.586                 DOROTHY LOVE on MCIMAMASTERBUENO               
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              OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Sage Riders Race 2           

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 19.401, Placings =  2, Pool = $   56.00                       

     2D Time = 19.901, Placings =  2, Pool = $   33.60                       

     3D Time = 20.901, Placings =  3, Pool = $   22.40                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.401 $ 56.00         EMILY TORGERSON on THIS PROFITS EASY           

   2nd 19.629                 DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 20.116 $ 34.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   2nd 20.304                 OLIVIA TORGERSON on AJ                         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 20.976 $ 22.00         NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   2nd 21.033                 DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   3rd 25.231                 BERGEN MAHER on FOGGS WINCHESTER               
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             OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Sage Riders Race 2           

                                                                                

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $    56.00, Rider count = 7           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 21.033, Placings =  5, Pool = $   56.00                       

                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 21.033 $ 18.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 24.983 $ 15.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   3rd 40.189 $ 11.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   4th 40.375 $  7.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   5th 64.817 $  4.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

N/T    900.000                MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

N/T    900.000                TINLEE WITCHER on SCOOTER                      

 


